SAKE

tEE TH
Hokkaido Kanjuku

LI R

Senjo Salamander

JEDER

Kitano Nishiki

&N EE LI 57

Aizu Homare

KEIR 40
Sanzen 40

BoOHE

Tsukino Katsura

Aged Sake,

Junmai Ginjo,

Junmai Daiginjo

Junmai Daiginjo,

Junmai Daiginjo,

Junmai Daiginjo,

SMV : -

SMV : -

, SMV : -

SMV :

SMV :

SMV :

+1

+2

+1

720ml

$88

$99

$108

$108

$138

$158



SPECIAL SAKE

e ITFHA
Shin Tsuchida

T-oTA

Classic Senkin Kamenoo

Toko Shizuku

BDH L

Kimioi Yamahai

Junmai, SMV: NA

Junmai Daiginjo, SMV : -2

Junmai Daiginjo, SMV : +3

Junmai Daiginjo, SMV : +3

720ml

$118

$178

$188

$188



Champage

France Sparkling
LA CUVEE NV

LAURENT-PERRIER

White

Bourgogne White
BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY 2022

LOUIS LATOUR

Marlborough, New Zealand White
SAUVIGNON BLANC 2023

GREYWACKE

Margaret River, Australia White
CHARDONNAY 2023

FLAMETREE

Red

Bourgogne ,France
BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR 2022

LOUIS LATOUR

Central Otago, New Zealand
CANTATA PINOT NOIR 2021

MISHA'S VINEYARD

Bourgogne Cote d’Or, France
BOURGOGNE COTE D'OR ROUGE 2022

ARNAUD BAILLOT

$20 /$ 140
90ml 750ml
$15 /$70
90ml 750ml
$70

750ml

$80

750ml

$15 /$ 80
90ml 750ml
$80

750ml

$120

750ml


https://www.vivino.com/wineries/louis-latour

